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First Name Last Name Parish/School/Organization Name

Parish /   

School         

City

Email

Natalie Friesenhahn Holy Cross School Bay City nfriesenhahn@bcholycrossschool.org

Ministerio 

Hispano 

Dianna Kile Our Lady of Guadalupe Church Bay City dkile2011@gmail.com

Annette Havel St. Peter's Church Blessing stpeterblessing@tisd.net

Ismael Perez St. Patrick Church Bloomington ilp47@yahoo.com

Ministerio 

Hispano  

Christina Espinosa St. Anthony Church Columbus finance.stanthony@gmail.com

Tracey Lanham

St. Anthony Church/School

Gabriel Project (Colorado County) Columbus sec.stanthony@gmail.com

Teresa Hiles

St. Michael Church/School/Our Lady of 

Guadalupe

Cuero

Meyersville

Westhoff thiles@stmschoolcuero.org

Dawn Jemelka

St. Michael Church/School                                                                                                                                         

Our Lady of Guadalupe Church

St. Peter & Paul Church

St. Aloysius Church

Cuero

Meyersville

Westhoff djemelka@stmschoolcuero.org

Ministerio 

Hispano 

Elida Salazar Parish of the Nativity Church Eagle Lake nativity1@sbcglobal.net

Patricia 

"Patsy" Krenek Holy Cross Church East Bernard faithformation@eastbernardcatholic.org

mailto:nfriesenhahn@bcholycrossschool.org
mailto:thiles@stmschoolcuero.org
mailto:nativity1@sbcglobal.net
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Pat Kromka St. Agnes Church Edna   stagnesccd@att.net 

Leslie Farquhar

St. Philip the Apostle Church/

School El Campo apostle@stphilipapostle.org

Gwen Edwards St. Philip School El Campo gwene@stphilipschool.org

Mandy Stary St. Philip School El Campo mandys@stphilipschool.org

Brandy Flores St. Robert Bellarmine Church El Campo brandyflores@sanrobertochurch.org
Ministerio 

Hispano 

Bilingual    

AnaLicia Gutierrez St. Robert Bellarmine Church El Campo

aliciagutierrez@sanrobertochurch.org 

sanroberto@sbcglobal.net

Kathy Mladenka Sacred Heart Church Flatonia sacredheart186@sbcglobal.net

Deacon Andy Nunmaker

Sts. Peter & Paul Church

St. Roch Church

Frelsburg

Mentz andynunmak@gmail.com

Karen Klaus

Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Church Ganado churchoffice@abvmganado.org

Joey Sablatura

Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

Church Ganado youthoffice@abvmganado.org

mailto:stagnesedna@sbcglobal.netstagnesccd@att.net
mailto:gwene@stphilipschool.org
mailto:mandys@stphilipschool.org
mailto:churchoffice@abvmganado.org
mailto:youthoffice@abvmganado.org
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Michael Debo Immaculate Conception Church Goliad mjdebo@aol.com

Robert Klekar Sacred Heart Church Hallettsville robertklekar@yahoo.com

Angela McConnell Sacred Heart Church Hallettsville shre@shcatholicchurch.org

Jaycie Macek Sacred Heart School Hallettsville jaycie.macek@shschool.org

Dana Daughtry

Immaculate Conception Church                                     

(St. Mary Catholic Church)

Ascension of Our Lord/

St. John the Baptist Churches

Hallettsville/         

St. Mary/

Monravia/

St. John danadau@cvctx.com

Stephanie Garrett St. Andrew & St. Procopius Churches Hillje/Louise steph_michell@hotmail.com

Mary Lou Anderle

Queen of the Holy Rosary Church/

Sts. Peter & Paul Church Hostyn/Plum hostynplumre@cvctx.com

Karen Ryman St. John the Baptist Church Hungerford stjohnhungerford@gmail.com

Sofia Martinez

St. Joseph Church/

St. Mary Church

Moulton /     

Praha

st_joe@sbcglobal.net 

sofia_stjoe@att.net                                     

Susan Popp

Nativity of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Church Nada

bspopp@sbcglobal.net 

stmarynadaparish@gmail.com

Yvonne Marcaurele St. John Nepomucene Church New Taiton dymarc@yahoo.com

mailto:mjdebo@aol.com
mailto:shre@shcatholicchurch.org
mailto:jaycie.macek@shschool.org
mailto:st_joe@sbcglobal.net
mailto:st_joe@sbcglobal.net
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Karen Zapalac St. John Nepomucene Church New Taiton saintjohnchurch@outlook.com

Ministerio 

Hispano  

Isabel Hernandez St. Anthony of Padua Church Palacios marisa.hernandez928@gmail.com

Vietnamese 

Deacon Luan Tran Assumption Chapel Palacios luan_tran@sbcglobal.net

Brandi West St. Anthony of Padua Church Palacios ccdst.anthonypalacios@gmail.com

Stella Dugan

Our Lady of the Gulf Church/

Missions/DC

Our Lady of the Gulf Church Port Lavaca stella@olgulf.org

Ministerio 

Hispano   

Juana Salinas Our Lady of the Gulf Church Port Lavaca salinasjuana03@gmail.com

Annette Matula

Our Lady of the Gulf School

St. Ann Church

Port Lavaca

Point Comfort annette.matula@gmail.com

Irma Rerich God's Embrace Ministries Schulenburg irma.rerich@godsembrace.org

Cindy Carter St. Rose of Lima School Schulenburg c.carter@strosecardinals.org

Ministerio 

Hispano  

Lorena Castillo St. Rose of Lima Church/CLNPC Schulenburg castillo.lorena43@gmail.com

Laura Machac St. Rose of Lima Church/CLNPC Schulenburg ljmachac@gmail.com

mailto:salinasjuana03@gmail.com
mailto:annette.matula@gmail.com
mailto:irma.rerich@godsembrace.org
mailto:ljmachac@gmail.com
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Maria 

"Maggie" Galloway St. Patrick Church Seadrift galloway.maggie67@gmail.com

Kerri Hull Shiner School Shiner khull@shinercatholicschool.org

Sharon Patek Sts. Cyril and Methodius Church Shiner spatek@sscmshiner.org

Ann Slatter Shiner School Shiner aslatter@shinercatholicschool.org

Kim Ulcak Sts. Cyril and Methodius Church Shiner kulcak@sscmshiner.org

Jocelyn Bolom

Queen of Peace &

St. John the Baptist Churches

Sweet Home / 

Koerth

secretary@qpcatholicchurch.com 

jmbolom@yahoo.com

Judy DeBord St. John Bosco and St. Theresa Churches

Vanderbilt /       

La Salle sjbchurch@tisd.net

Ministerio 

Hispano     

Maria "Cruzy" Cervantes

Our Lady of Sorrows /                                   

Capilla de la Santisima Trinidad Victoria cruzycasas43@yahoo.com

Nora Molina Our Lady of Sorrows Victoria noraeliamolina@yahoo.com

Sister Lois 

Marie Etzler Nazareth Academy School Victoria srloismarie@nazarethacademy.org

Ashley Novosad Nazareth Academy School Victoria anovosad@nazarethacademy.org

mailto:aslatter@shinercatholicschool.org
mailto:noraeliamolina@yahoo.com
mailto:anovosad@nazarethacademy.org
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Monica Flores

Cathedral of

Our Lady of Victory - Boy Scouts Victoria mflores@olvcathedral.org

Michele Flynn

Diocese of Victoria - 

The Emmaus Center Victoria mflynn@victoriadiocese.org

Deacon Eddie Huse

Deacons-Permanent & Candidates,        

Holy Family of Joseph, Mary & Jesus Victoria ehuse@hfccvic.org

Ledie Cheramie

Diocese of Victoria - 

Chancery/SRC/Presidio LaBahia Victoria lcheramie@victoriadiocese.org

Alicia Olive

Diocese of Victoria -                            

Office of Catechetical Ministry Victoria alicia@victoriadiocese.org

Briana Carrera

Diocese of Victoria -                                   

Office of Catholic Schools Victoria bcarrera@victoriadiocese.org

Aldo Camacho

Diocese of Victoria - Hispanic 

Ministry/Famiy Life Ministry Victoria acamacho@victoriadiocese.org

Wendy Eggert Diocese of Victoria - Youth Office Victoria weggert@victoriadiocese.org

Shannon Thomas Diocese of Victoria - Youth Office Victoria sthomas@victoriadiocese.org

Catherine Fojtik St. Mary Church Victoria sec@stmvictoria.org

Cathy Garcia

Diocese of Victoria - 

Hurricane Relief Team Victoria cgarcia@svdpdisaster.org

mailto:mflores@olvcathedral.org
mailto:ehuse@hfccvic.org
mailto:lcheramie@victoriadiocese.org
mailto:alicia@victoriadiocese.org
mailto:bcarrera@victoriadiocese.org
mailto:acamacho@victoriadiocese.org
mailto:weggert@victoriadiocese.org
mailto:sthomas@victoriadiocese.org
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Dorothy Gehrke Our Lady of Victory School Victoria dgehrke@ourladyvictory.org

Patricia Hanley Gabriel Project Victoria pattihanley23@gmail.com

Gail Hill Gabriel Project Victoria kdhill@tisd.net

Margaret Janak

Holy Family of 

Joseph, Mary and Jesus Church Victoria mjanak@hfccvic.org

Amy Lara

Cathedral of Our Lady of Victoria                           

Our Lady of Victory School Victoria alara@ourladyvictory.org

Nora Molina

Our Lady of Sorrows /                                   

Capilla de la Santisima Trinidad Victoria noraeliamolina@yahoo.com

Melissa Perales

Incarnate Word and 

Blessed Sacrament Convent Victoria iwbsassistant@gmail.com

John Gilley St. Joseph High School Victoria jgilley@stjflyers.com

Lisa Petrisky St. Joseph High School Victoria lpetrisky@stjflyers.com

Debra Vanelli

Holy Family of 

Joseph, Mary and Jesus Church Victoria dvanelli@hfccvic.org

Jeff Williams

Holy Family of 

Joseph, Mary and Jesus Church Victoria jwilliams@hfccvic.org

mailto:kdhill@tisd.net
mailto:alara@ourladyvictory.org
mailto:jgilley@stjflyers.com
mailto:lpetrisky@stjflyers.com
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Martha Nichols

Our Lady of Lourdes Church

St. Joseph Church

Victoria

Inez           nicholsmartha77@gmail.com

Louise Barcak St. Michael School Weimar lbarcak@stmichaelswords.org

Mary Jane Berger St. Michael Church Weimar mjaneberger@gmail.com

Nicasio Loredo Our Lady of Mount Carmel Church Wharton loredonicasio.01@gmail.com

Vicki Simper

Holy Family Church/

St Joseph Parish Mission (Boling) Wharton vicki.simper@sbcglobal.net

Leslie Chancellor St. Joseph School/Church Yoakum lchancellor@stjcatholicchurch.com

Ministerio 

Hispano     

Sandra Laura Melendez St. Joseph Church Yoakum melendezs_78@yahoo.com

Christy Rohan

Holy Cross Church and Missions                      

San Luis/St. Ann

Yoakum / 

Nordheim holycrossaccting@sbcglobal.net

Lana Byrsch Holy Cross Church/School Yorktown lbrysch@yahoo.com

mailto:mjaneberger@gmail.com
mailto:loredonicasio.01@gmail.com
mailto:lchancellor@stjcatholicchurch.com

